
 

 

Solihull Catering Services would like to advise you of the upcoming menus and promotional fun days. 

We would like to encourage more children to eat lunch with us. 

Those entitled to free school dinners (including all infant children) can 
participate for free and this is a great opportunity for your child to eat a 

healthy balanced diet in a fun atmosphere alongside their friends. 
If you would like your child to join us, please use the Parent-Pay facility where applicable. 

LOOK OUT FOR PROMOTIONAL MENUS AND THEMED DAYS DESIGNED TO MAKE 
LUNCHTIME MORE FUN AND INTERESTING! 

Allergen information is available on request – contact the kitchen if needed 
 

   
 
 
 

Valentine’s Day Monday 14th February 

 
Monday 4 March 

Bangers & Mash 
Vegetarian Burger 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 
Dinky Donuts, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

Tuesday 5 March 

Chicken Curry 
Cheese Panini  
Filled Jackets 

Filled Baguettes 
Jam & Coconut Sponge 

Fruit, Yoghurt 

Wednesday 6 March 

Roast Beef 
Tomato Pasta Bake 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Oat Cookies, Fruit, Yoghurt 
 

Thursday 7 March 

All Day Breakfast 
Vegetarian Breakfast 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Chocolate Brownie or Jam 
Tart & Custard, Fruit, 

Yoghurt 

Friday 8 March 

Jumbo Fish Finger 
Pizza 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Ice Cream Sponge Roll, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

 

 

 

Monday 11 March 

Pasta Bolognaise 
BBQ Quorn Pitta 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Fruit Smoothie, Fruit, 
Yoghurt 

Tuesday 12 March 

BBQ Chicken Wrap 
Roast Veg Savoury Rice 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Fruit Pie & Custard, Fruit, 
Yoghurt 

Wednesday 13 March 

Roast Gammon 
Veggie Sausage 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Iced Sponge, Fruit, Yoghurt 

Thursday 14 March 

Mini Sausage Yorkshires 
Vegetable Curry 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Carrot Cake, Fruit, Yoghurt 
 

Friday 15 March 

Fish Fingers 
Pizza 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Red Nose Cookie, Fruit, 
Yoghurt 

St. Patrick’s Day 17th March. Red Nose Day 18th March 
 
 

Monday 18 March 

Chicken Bites 
Vegetable Nuggets 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Chocolate Cake & Custard, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

Tuesday 19 March 

BBQ Pulled Pork Pitta 
Macaroni Cheese 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Lemon Drizzle Cake, Fruit, 
Yoghurt 

Wednesday 20 March 

Roast Chicken 
Vegan Sausage Roll 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Ice Cream Sponge Roll or 
Butterfly Biscuit 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

Thursday 21 March 

Chilli & Rice 
Cheese & Potato Pie 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 
Vanilla Cookie, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

Friday 22 March 

Fish Stars 
Pizza 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Easter Cakes & Biscuits, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

 
 
 
 

Monday 8 April 

Beef Bolognaise 
Cheese Whirls 
Filled Jackets 

Filled Baguettes 
Ginger Cake & Custard, 

Fruit, Yoghurt 

Tuesday 9 April 

Chicken Tikka Wrap 
Quorn Burrito 
Filled Jackets 

Filled Baguettes 
Apple Oat Cookie 

Fruit, Yoghurt 

Wednesday 10 April 

Roast Gammon 
Quorn Roast 
Filled Jackets 

Filled Baguettes 
Strawberry Bakewell & 
Custard, Fruit, Yoghurt 

 

Thursday 11 April 

All Day Breakfast 
Vegetarian Breakfast 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Lemon Topped Sponge, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

Friday 12 April 

Fish Fingers 
Pizza 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Ice Cream Sponge Roll, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

Beauty & the Beast theme  18th July 

World Book Day 7th March 

Red Nose Day 15th March  

Easter Lunch 22nd March 



 

 

 


